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Description

199603010000
67201

03/01/1996
01:28:06

BERFIELD
DEAN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALAGASCO 4 81 Lot#:19 Book:4
Pg:81

199603010000
67381

03/01/1996
01:59:54

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRASHER,
JERRY

199305190001
43161

199603040000
68592

03/04/1996
09:55:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603040000
68602

03/04/1996
09:55:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603040000
68612

03/04/1996
09:55:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603040000
68622

03/04/1996
09:55:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603040000
68632

03/04/1996
09:55:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603040000
68642

03/04/1996
09:55:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603060000
75081

03/06/1996
03:56:39

BAKER JERRY
W

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199603080000
77301

03/08/1996
09:31:28

D & P
ASSOCIATES
VIDEO INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199603080000
77261

03/08/1996
09:25:58

CLINKSCALE
WILLIAM L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199603080000
77451

03/08/1996
10:01:29

BARTLETT
JAMES I

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SECURITY
PACIFIC FIN
SERV INC

199603280001
01661

03/28/1996
11:02:00

BARRON
BILLY J

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199603280001
02191

03/28/1996
03:05:50

BAKER JERRY
W

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199603290001
02391

03/29/1996
09:02:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES, CINDY
R

199504140000
97711

199603290001
03231

03/29/1996
02:05:41

ARTHUR JEAN
B

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP



199603180000
87341

03/18/1996
10:21:06

BAYARD
RICHARD R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER CO

7 166 Lot:D Blk:8
Book:7 Pg:166
Desc:CHANDA
LAR
TOWNHOMES

199603070000
75511

03/07/1996
09:07:31

POE TAMMY Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199603210000
91231

03/21/1996
10:19:50

LEE HOBERT
E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199603210000
91201

03/21/1996
10:09:39

PINE BROOK
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199603250000
94361

03/25/1996
09:00:07

NORRIS
JIMMY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERV

199603130000
82681

03/13/1996
01:21:28

MASSEY
DONALD W

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MULKEY,
GORDEN L

199603250000
95621

03/25/1996
12:11:38

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199603250000
95781

03/25/1996
12:39:30

PLUMB TECH
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199603130000
82911

03/13/1996
02:12:35

MOON SONYA
L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GEN FIN

199603260000
97161

03/26/1996
09:10:07

LINHOLM
TERRY D

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

199603150000
84761

03/15/1996
09:53:30

LEVINE PETE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199603150000
84801

03/15/1996
10:01:15

MITCHELL
JAMES E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199603260000
98471

03/26/1996
12:44:28

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHEELER,
MICHAEL D

199603260000
98481

03/26/1996
12:59:29

OWENS JOHN Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLUMBUS
FINANCE OF
CHILDERSBU
RG


