Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 1996/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199603010000 67201	03/01/1996 01:28:06	BERFIELD DEAN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALAGASCO			4	81		Lot#:19 Book:4 Pg:81
199603010000 67381	03/01/1996 01:59:54	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRASHER, JERRY					199305190001 43161	
199603040000 68592	03/04/1996 09:55:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC						
199603040000 68602	03/04/1996 09:55:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC						
199603040000 68612	03/04/1996 09:55:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC						
199603040000 68622	03/04/1996 09:55:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC						
199603040000 68632	03/04/1996 09:55:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC						
199603040000 68642	03/04/1996 09:55:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC						
199603060000 75081	03/06/1996 03:56:39	BAKER JERRY W	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						
199603080000 77301	03/08/1996 09:31:28	D & P ASSOCIATES VIDEO INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						
199603080000 77261	03/08/1996 09:25:58	CLINKSCALE WILLIAM L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199603080000 77451	03/08/1996 10:01:29	BARTLETT JAMES I	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SECURITY PACIFIC FIN SERV INC						
199603280001 01661	03/28/1996 11:02:00	BARRON BILLY J	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199603280001 02191	03/28/1996 03:05:50	BAKER JERRY W	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						
199603290001 02391	03/29/1996 09:02:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, CINDY R					199504140000 97711	
199603290001 03231	03/29/1996 02:05:41	ARTHUR JEAN B	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP						

199603180000 87341	03/18/1996 10:21:06	BAYARD RICHARD R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO		7	166	Lot:D Blk:8 Book:7 Pg:166 Desc:CHANDA LAR TOWNHOMES
199603070000 75511	03/07/1996 09:07:31	POE TAMMY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA				
199603210000 91231	03/21/1996 10:19:50	LEE HOBERT E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG				
199603210000 91201	03/21/1996 10:09:39	PINE BROOK LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199603250000 94361	03/25/1996 09:00:07	NORRIS JIMMY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERV				
199603130000 82681	03/13/1996 01:21:28	MASSEY DONALD W	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MULKEY, GORDEN L				
199603250000 95621	03/25/1996 12:11:38	LUMPKIN EDWIN B JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199603250000 95781	03/25/1996 12:39:30	PLUMB TECH INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				
199603130000 82911	03/13/1996 02:12:35	MOON SONYA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GEN FIN				
199603260000 97161	03/26/1996 09:10:07	LINHOLM TERRY D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION				
199603150000 84761	03/15/1996 09:53:30	LEVINE PETE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				
199603150000 84801	03/15/1996 10:01:15	MITCHELL JAMES E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				
199603260000 98471	03/26/1996 12:44:28	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHEELER, MICHAEL D				
199603260000 98481	03/26/1996 12:59:29	OWENS JOHN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLUMBUS FINANCE OF CHILDERSBU RG				